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HSC  2017-2018 Work Journal #1 of 6 (Aug 16th-Oct 4th)

Due to supervising teacher October 10, 2017 by 4:15pm!
	Student:
	Parent:
	Teacher:


· Identify your primary learning goals for this learning period in each subject area.

· Record student learning activities in the Work Journal Daily Engagement Log (see following pages)
· List the 10 work samples you are providing (2 for each subject area - reading, writing, math, science and social studies).
· On the due date, turn in this form and the 10 DATED work samples you’ve listed that exemplify your work.

· Remember to have student’s name on each sample.

English Language Arts Learning Goals for this Work Journal (list here):
Reading Work Samples:
1.

2.

Writing Work Samples:

1.

2.

Math Learning Goals for this Work Journal (list here):
Math Work Samples:
1.

2.

Science Learning Goals for this Work Journal (list here):
Science Work Samples:
1.

2.

Social Studies Learning Goals for this Work Journal (list here):
Social Studies Work Samples:
1.

2.

DVIA HSC 17-18 Work Journal Daily Engagement Log #1 of 6 (Aug 16th-Oct 4th)

	Student:
	Parent:
	Teacher:


Each day, please record your child’s learning activities in the appropriate categories.

Focus on the “what and how” of what you do.

	Example:
	READING:  continued Charlie and the Chocolate Factory (read aloud); fluency work using You Read to Me, I’ll Read to You; read during family reading time (self-selected Dr. Seuss books); researched origin of the word “botanist”

WRITING:  started writing The Watcher from the chimps’ perspective

MATH:  grouped collected leaves 3 different ways and created tables and bar graphs for each grouping strategy; skip counted by 5’s
SCIENCE: field studies at Wilderness Park – focused on observation of plant structures (sketched and collected leaves)

SOCIAL STUDIES: co-read The Watcher: Jane Goodall’s Life with the Chimps and found Gombe on a map
OTHER: gymnastics



	Wed., Aug. 16, 2017

FIRST DAY OF HOMESCHOOL (BOTH HYBRID / COLLABORATIVE)

WELCOME BACK! (
	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Thur., Aug. 17, 2017

First day on campus M/Th Cohort
	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Fri., Aug. 18, 2017

First day on campus T/F Cohort


	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Mon., Aug. 21, 2017
	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Tue., Aug. 22, 2017
	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Wed., Aug. 23, 2017
	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Thur., Aug. 24, 2017
	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Fri., Aug. 25, 2017
	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Mon., Aug. 28, 2017

ENRICHMENT BEGINS
	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Tue., Aug. 29, 2017
	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Wed., Aug. 30, 2017
	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Thur., Aug., 31, 2017
	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Fri., Sep. 1, 2017
	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Mon., Sep. 4, 2017

LABOR DAY HOLIDAY
	NO SCHOOL / NO HOMESCHOOL / NO ENRICHMENT

	Tue., Sep. 5, 2017
	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Wed., Sep. 6, 2017
	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Thur., Sep. 7, 2017
	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Fri., Sep. 8, 2017
	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Mon., Sep. 11, 2017
	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Tue., Sep. 12, 2017
	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Wed., Sep. 13, 2017
	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Thur., Sep. 14, 2017
	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Fri., Sep. 15, 2017
	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Mon., Sep. 18, 2017
	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Tue., Sep. 19, 2017
	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Wed., Sep. 20, 2017


	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Thur., Sep. 21, 2017


	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Fri., Sep. 22, 2017


	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Mon., Sep. 25, 2017


	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Tue., Sep. 26, 2107
	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Wed., Sep. 27, 2017
	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Thur., Sep. 28, 2017


	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Fri., Sep. 29, 2017


	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Mon., Oct. 2, 2017
	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Tue., Oct. 3, 2017
	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Wed., Oct. 4, 2017

WORK JOURNAL #1 ENDS
WORK JOURNAL #1 DUE BY 4:15 PM ON TUE., OCT. 10, 2017!
	READING:

WRITING:

MATH:
SCIENCE:

SOCIAL STUDIES:
OTHER:


	Thur., Oct. 5, 2017

STAFF PD
	NO SCHOOL / NO HOMESCHOOL / NO ENRICHMENT



	Fri., Oct. 6, 2017

FALL BREAK
	NO SCHOOL / NO HOMESCHOOL / NO ENRICHMENT




 ____________________________________
_____________________________________

____________________

 Student Signature


Parent Signature



Date   
By signing, we certify that the above information is accurate, our family completed the work listed and our work samples are representative of the activities completed at home.

For Supervising Teacher Completion:





1. Number of Work Days Listed by Parent: ____


2. Time Value Work Product:


Grades K-8 Time Value ____ 





Attendance Verified by Supervising Teacher :_________________________________ Date: ______________











